
HALF TERM 1 (6 Weeks)

Monday 11th September - Saturday 21st October
(Holiday - Monday 23rd October - Saturday 28th October)

HALF TERM 2 (7 Weeks)

Monday 30th October - Saturday 16th December
(Holiday - Monday 18th December - Saturday 6th January)

HALF TERM 3 (5 Weeks)

Monday 8th January - Saturday 10th February
(Holiday - Monday 12th February - Saturday 17th February)

HALF TERM 4 (6 Weeks)

Monday 19th February - Saturday 30th April
(Holiday - Monday 1st April - Saturday 13th April)

HALF TERM 5 (6 Weeks)

Monday 15th April - Saturday 25th May
(Holiday - Monday 27th May - Saturday 1st June)

HALF TERM 6 (6 Weeks)

Monday 3rd June - Friday 12th July

PARENTS WATCHING WEEK - Saturday 9th December - Saturday 16th December

EXAMS WEEK - Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 

MUSICAL THEATRE SHOWCASE - Sunday 3rd March (Mick Jagger Centre, Dartford)

SUMMER SHOW - Saturday 13th & Sunday 14th July (Langley Park Theatre, Beckenham)

GYP SUMMER SCHOOL - Monday 29th July - Saturday 10th August 

EVENTS:


